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81372012 Claim Portal

« Hi LKIé. as spoken. Change to Physical reinspection
instea

Type
© Question

Message
Hi LKK. as spoken. Change to Physical reinspection instead. Date 18 June 2019 / 11am at GMA Automative
Services / Blk 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-01 Singapore 757700
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61062018 Claim Paortal

“« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO1018

F-r Iergance

Nane #

Loss Date
23 October 2018

Report Date

24 Oct 2018 12:00:00 AM

Reqguest Date
7 lune 2019

Due Diate
14 Jupe 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

SETVICES

Re-inspection

Actions

Mest "__‘,'il_'l'l

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration &
GY4971G

hitps /'vp. smarciaims.axa.com . sglclaim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests himigservice-requesis/TseniceRequestNumber=120421 12



81012019 Claim Portal

LK ALITD CONSULTAMTS FTE LTTd TR] =

_Sgrvice Aldress
190 VERDE CRESCENT, , , 688510

Primary Contact/Insured

CHI AGRI HOLDING PTELTD
190 VERDE CRESCENT. VILLA VERDE. 688510, Singapore

ALBERT_MAXY@HOTMAILCOM

Claim Handler
TAN Wancong

tan.wancong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
Plaase do 3 paper survey

Irvoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:/ivp smariclaims axa.com sg/claim-portal/imifindex-vendor-sarvica-requests himi#senvice-raquests/? serviceReguestNumber=120421



MAIN OFFICE:
S ey Y KS‘ G P 10 Hoe Chiang Road, #13-03A
AEY S50 JOND HAN Keppel Towars,

ity ior R b o
B PADMAN : Fax: 6538 3708
mwm EIVA DAS MM Fm:'h ”ﬁﬁmﬂj
Lot Hie N .
vourrel - SEMO1018MC/WG oiD: _3_‘51.”"35
ourel - GS/18/5467/GMA/jp/el Emall: jiapei@kscgp.com
Cate 17 May 2019 e T'
AARA S '-'-1:|_ - __.__
AXA Insurance Pte Lid | | " = 'I b f BY HAND
8 Shenton Way A ; 18
#24-01 AXA Tower ]'If 1T MAY 2010 i
Singapore 068811 o a5 i S I
Dear Sirs, = |
FASTWELD ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD 30197068072 --

C/o 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 4971G AND GBF 1829P AT THE JUNCTION OF KRANJI
WAY AND SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE ON 23.10.2018

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you in connection with a road
traffic accident on 23 October 2018 at the junction of Kranji Way and Sungei Kadut Drive,
involving our client’s motor vehicle bearing registration number GY 4971G and the motor vehicle
bearing registration number GBF 1829P, which was insured by you at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by the negligent driving and/or management of the
authorised driver of GBF 1829P. As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and
our client has been put 10 loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

(1) Costof repairs - $ 9,000.00
(2) Lossof use $ 3,240.00
(3) Survey fee - $ 1.040.00
{(9) LTA search . $ 10,00
{5) GIA search - $ 29.00
(6) Incidentals - b 100.00
(7) Costs - $ 900.00
(8) GST on items (6) & (7) - $ 70,00
S 14,389.00
BIRANCH: PRIVATE PROPERTY CONVEYANCING BRANCH: HOB CONVEVANTING ERANCH. SHWPINGADMINALTY & COMMERCIAL BRANCH: CORPOMATE A& LITAA FiOM
4D Loreng 8 Tes Payoh Bz 3 Lobey 2 450 Lorong & Tos Peyuh B 3 Lobey 2 %2 Aras Sweet 82301 & #0000 £1 Scenean Road
ﬁmlm mﬁ;’:ﬂ ??min":'-:ml 1354 :;i.mh

To B89 TE9E Fax 8250 TE2E Tai: 6591 TOOE Fax OIS 1408 Tok BA1T B708 Fux: 6234 1613
The intarmation contaned in L iefier | facsimile message s CONFIDENTIAL and muy sies ba LEGALLY PRIVILEGED, mtended oty lor the individual or anisy
named goove. | you sm not tho inlanced recipent, you are hanely notified thal sny use, revelaton, dinseminalion. Sstrdbution or copying of this document s sinctly
nrd'uhuﬂEmmmuﬁmnm.pﬁnﬁﬁuamwmmiﬂhwm#wmrmm”



KSCCGP JURIS LLP
Page 2

A capy gach of the supporting documents aie enclosed.

Client's Documents
(1 23.10.2018, GIA Statement / Traffic Police report
24.10.2018
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
i
8. | -
9.
10.
11. .
12. 25.04.2019 Survey invoice and surveyor's report
13. 25.04.2019 65 Original ~Cepies of damage photographs
14, : i
15.
16.
17 16.11.2018, Pre-repair Inspection Notices
. ; 19.11.2018
18, | 1 me
19. { a atie avorand-repaire
20. 14.05.2019 Tax invmces nnd smrr:h msults frum General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GlA) andTraffiePolicescarch
fues
= i urm
21. 23.10.2018, GlA Statement / Traffic Police report
24.10.2018
22, e
23. 16.11.2018 LTA search freceipt-tan-inveice |
24. Sl vetholes Searchies - sem—
25. R S i
26. Eathanicad-dndiy ediabscarch s receipt
27. Hrospepibbnoned b —rece i
Others (Apply only in cf[uin collisions and/or any other documents)
28.

We have, on |6 November 2018 and 19 November 2018, notified you of the accident and a pre-
repair inspection of our client’s motor vehicle was carried out by the appointed surveyors.

Subject to our client's instructions, please confirm in writing within 7 days hereof if you or your
insured wish to inspect our client's vehicle or conduct a second re-inspection.

Kindly furnish us with the address of the driver of GBF 1829P.



KSCGP JURIS LLP
Page 3

Please note that you or your insured should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no
. alternative but to commence proceedings against your insured without further notice to vou
or your insured. In this event, you will be liable for any and all legal costs incurred.

Please also note that if your insured has a counterclaim against our client arising out of the
accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim
together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of vour receipt of this letter,
which we will then forward to our client and/or the insurers for consideration on a without
prejudice basis.

For avoidance of doubt, kindly note that this claim is made without prejudice to our client’s
personal injury claim.

Yours faithfully,

LGp

{Main Office)

Enc.

Ce client

Cc owner — Chi Agri Holding Pte Ltd
Ce driver— Yeo Kim Teck
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ENTHY DATE & TRE 12119048 1530
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

Your NCD will be affecled due to late reporting

Actual e-Filling Submission Dale & Time. 12/11/2018 15.53

Y. Plgags It.;.'.all :Eﬂuﬂ& e dalads of the scodenl 1o Bpesd up M@ LM Crocess
2 This form must be complated by the Palicyholder andfar the Authorised Driver

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

3 Inlormaleon proveded masl e g trulhiul end sccurale s possitle. Aoy willyl misrepresenliibon o wilhoiding of malorkal lacis may allow Imaursnce companies ko

repudiate pobcy habily

4 Tha lssue 2nd sccegiance of g Fom by insurande companies |8 nod Bn admigtion of paley liabil ty on the 261 of (ha inLUrence compaes
4 Any lalse reporiing may be relerred to the Police lar lnvestigation.

£ This repart will be lorwasded oy he insurers of The GiA Rocords Management Centre siabizned by the Gengral Insurance Associaton of Singapory [GiA) for
archiving and ol cogies of this mpon will lor s lee, be made svailabie upon applicaban by inleresiod Dot

T !:'!- g H}Ehl"ﬂl'l'l'i of fhis rEQart 1 tha iINEUNE, o nereby comsenl i Tha Il':’llill'h; of this repon @i T cenre Bng 10 CopiEs of tha repogri t‘l‘l{l MaCE avalalie

mloreamd

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repor
Dato Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/5iale of Loss

1211112018 1530
2310/2018 1940

KRANJ WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGET KADUT DRIVE

SINGAPORE

vehicle Registralion Number
Insured/Policyholder -
Name Of Regisiered Qwner

Co Reg No

Emall Address
Maobile Phene No
Allemative Phong No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufsciurer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al

tme ol accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair 10 your vehicle?

I No, Please stale action to bo taken

Vemcle Calogory

(ASOracE Combal -‘:._...

Name of Insurance Company

Type Gl Covarnmge
Fleet Policy

Folicy Numbet
Ceovear Nata Numbar
Dyviver

Name of Driver
MRIC Na

Date Of Birth
Cocupabon

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Exparience
Gende!

Motile Numiber

Faz Number
Contact Mumbear

EMail Aocress

GY4571G

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

FASTWELD ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

159805603W
WOEMAIL

OFFICE-G3686325

NISSAN
CABSTAR-3.0 (M)

COMMERCIAL USE

NO

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

THIRD PARTY
NO
DMCVSN30Z2271800

ONG LIAN LYE
So0110120
1241111951
OUTDOCR
28101877

40 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90293B57

HOEMAIL

ﬂ.‘g: ol 17



Address

Pasicode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver wilh the Insured

Vehiche écgmlrahun Mumber of Oriver's Own
Vehicia ]

Insurance Company of Drver's Own Vehicle

General Inﬁn_nmtinﬂ.n_f the Aau'i:hm y

Type Of Accident

Wealher Condilions

Read Surface

Otber Information

Was any loreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number ol vehicles invalved In the acciden!

Was any body injured in the Accdent?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca®

Was any other matenal or propety damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
solicitingfaffering accident claims assisiance

Numbar ol Passengens (Includmg Drver)
Fassanger 1

Passenger 2
Passangear 3

Fassengear 4

Detalls of P8lict Action
Was the accident reported 10 the police?

if Yes Please stale which Police Stallon
Fobce Stalion Name

Police Station Address

Folice Stabon Confact
Was notice of infended Prosecution given?

It Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accidont o R e

REFER TO POLICE REFORT T/20181024/20456
Attachment{s) *

Arg accidant photos avalable Tor allachmeanl?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camara?

Was there any audio recarded?

BLK 858 HENDERSON ROAD #05-28
152085
YES

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION
RAINING
WET

NQ
2
YES

YES
YES
NO
5
NAME: NEYIDONDA NANAJI

GENDER: MALE

NAME: ; SARAPATI SUBRAHMANYAM
GENDER:  MALE

NAME: ¢ MURUGAN KARUPPAIYAN
GENDER. MALE

NAME KARUPPIAH SANKAR
GEMDER: | MALE

YES

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01 . POSTCODE: 1586682
COUNTRY: SINGAPCRE

TEL NO: - FAX NO
NO

7
il |
g, L e

YES
MO
N

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicla Ragistralion Numbe!

GRF1B28F

T'.'lgr' 2at 1T



'."l:-*ul:!E' MakeMaodellColour
Dertalls Of Propertios
Vericle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Dives

r4ﬁ‘||;'1f135.:.'.:|jrt Number

Comact W .1-'1'|".‘-!.«"

Address

Foslcode

Insurance Company Nama

Nawre Of Damage

Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name ONG LIAN LYE

Approimale Age

Injuries Suglain

Injured persan in which vehicla? GYA9TIG
Were seal belts wom? YES
Was thus imjured conveyed io hospial by s
ambulance? Lo
Address
Posicods
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
Mame MURUGAN KARUFPPAIYAN
Approximale Age
Injuries Sustain
Injured person inwhich vehicle? GY497T1G
Were saal bells wom? YES
.J:F,:ht[t:.:‘:‘r:urrr d canveyed 1o hospital by YES
Address
Postcode
MName NEYIDONDA NANAUI
Approximato Aga
Inures Sustain
Injured parsan in which vehicle? GY49T1G

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed 1o hospital by
ambulanco?

Address

Posicode

Mamo SARAPATI SUBRAHMANYAM
Approximate Age

Injuries Susiam

Injured person N wnich venicle / GY45716G

Ware seat balts wom?

VWas this injured conveyed 1o haspital by

ambulance?

Address

Poge 3al 17



DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5 _

MName

Appronimatle Age

Injunes Sustan °

Injurgsd person in which vahicle?
Ware seat belts wom?

b L

ambulance?

Address

Poslicode

jured conveyed 1o hospdal by

KARUPPIAH SANKAR

GYASTIG

gt

140l 1T
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_\'F EW ‘SINGAFORE
24 'POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin
Bukit Merah West N.B.C

Shketch Plan Pg. 1

O S

1at3
Repot Ne. TR2DMB10242048

500 Bukil Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

158682
Tel No: 1B00-3779889

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

T T,
£}

Dat=Time Raport Mads: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:
24/10/2018 11:55 23

Narme of Informan Addrass;

ONG LIAN LYE APT BLK 858 HENDERSON ROAD #05-28 SINGAFGRF
. 152005

ID Type / 1D No.: Contact No:

NRIC NO / 80011012D Home/Office: Mobile: 80293857

Nationaly: Email: -

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Dale of Birth: | Type of Infermant:

Idale 66 121171851 Driver

Raca: Language: Institution / School Neme

Chinese Chinase J

Occupation: Driving Licence |nformation:

Loy driver Class: 3 Date of Expiry;

Allended by Pglice

L ocation;

Junction of Road 1 and Hoad 2
HRANJ WAY

SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE

Along Kranji Way towands Ngo Tiew Road, T-Junction of Sunga! Kadut Dr
Weath Road Surface; Road Speed Limit
Clauay Wet
Traffic Flow Traffic Contral: Traffic Valume:
Two ey Traffic Light - Working Moderate }
Typ= of Collision Anyone convayed by
Belween Moving Vehic'es - Head On ambulance:

L Yes

GY4871G

L T -: nl b

i i e ] 1 ':‘.&ETI'.-' -
Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedashians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Fage 5ol 17
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Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

PalicerStalicn Of Origin

Bukdt Merah West N.P.C

S00 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE
159682

Tel No: 1800-3772999

Informant is not able to provide skeich plan

TRUBVI242048

igla
Report No. T/20161024/2046

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. if you don't have
the cartificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

“Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. Signature Of Informant:
D{
Sgt 2 TAN HWA TIONG ﬁ ,g
il
Signature Of Interpreter: v Date/Time:
Not applicable 24/10/2018 11:55
Officer In Charge Of Case; Classification Of Case:
TPIGIT/
Sr Staff Sgl RAZIZ BIN TAHAR ==
= Gontact No.- 65476200
 Amtherticalion Stamp - '

"y u

Page T ol 17
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Sketch Plan #4 Po 1

Traffic Police Depmmmt

Charpe Office
10 Ubi Avenue 3
Singapore 408865
TRaFrfic FOLCE
AMENDMENT
NP 168 No - T Zo/¥/c] IJ#‘:‘ Mame : f)-’*'ﬁ Lrayl vyé p
Accident Date/Tame - 24/t /[ & [ /71T Address . £7K/. 7. A A et
Vehicle(s) involved . &I 7 F
NRIC No:
Tel No: 2 A=
Diate = i
t 'l
Dear Sir/ Mudum
| wish 1o amend as follows :
. O 71w 3?/#’“!3’6." fﬁ“&_&ﬂ&fﬁrnw fe raton
t?fmr Z; ar;i Wal T

T""k" (rtf' # _{Eﬁ'mﬁ'f
%({." Ladid? d?du: Flu h&’yﬂ [2let Cex 8rTion)

1A ambey Witn my (ol wal geey Y4, H o
f“-,}: uﬁdf’au Jvcl { Coirfurdect 7ol q’:ﬁ:?fwl Tl
2(i

- T

- —

e

) A\

Bukiz hizrek Pam

Y

Yours faithfully
ANz LinN LYZ
sceild 0

Rel hboarksodladeg
Mo &80 Bulis Merzgh Wiy
h!:l"'jﬁ'w - -Hﬁm

Tet = LB0G-3TIU0N

Paga 8ol 17
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Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1 : :

gy
mﬁm szage/c
Woton Tﬂmm ﬂuirimujﬁumignﬁﬂ :"::“"'
VENICLE . TRIND Ty
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Molor Vishicies (Thind-Party Fotks and Compensation) Ad iChaplar 189)
Uator Vehicles [Thid-Parly fiska and Compensafion) Rules, 1950
Rood Tamspod Act, 1887 (Malaysla)
Muolker Vehicies (Third- Parly Rlsks) Fades, 1959 (Maloysia)
Encize Mo ;0032305457
ICERTIFICATE Mo PHCVERICIII L0080 Chassin HorJWLSPAFS1Z0AS405)
i mu.;mw S
. hame of Paliey Hokaer HFE FASTWOLD CMOTHOCRING COMSTRUCTION FIE LTD
13, Efecive 23te of (ne Commancerment of ingurance o a7 APRIL TN

the purposes of e Regulstions, Crdinance or Enaciment
4. Daiz of Expwy of insurance 26 ASWIL 3018

15. Porsone or Closses of Porpons anmiad o @rive =

ANT FLRSON WHO IS DEIVIMNG OM THE POLTCYMOLOEN'S ORDER O WITE THETR FEEMIAAION.

FROVIDED THAT THE PERSON ODRIVING ID PEWMITTED IN ACCORDPMNCE WITH THE LICENEING OR CTHER “AWE ol
RECTLATIONS TO DETIVE THT HCTOE VINICLE O HAR ETEN 65 FERMITTED AND [S MOT DISQUALIFIED AY OEDER oF A
COURT OF CRH OR BY RIREQE OF ANY ERACTNENT OF REQULATLON IT¥ THAT BEHALYK FEDM DHLIVING TRE WOTOR VERICLE.

G emitetes, 24 10 e *

12} CEE IM COMNZCTION #ITH TE POCL]CYNTLUENCE EUSIMEES.

(2] DSE FOR TES CAENMIASE OF BASSEESIRS (OTHEL THAK FOR MIKE Of REWASD] IN COMMPECTION MITH T3E
POLICTRULDER & SUSIMESE

{3) ©33 rok SOCTAL, DOMESTIC Off PLEASURE PURPOSES.

—— o —

Tum POLICY DOBEC MOT COVER.
1) OEE FOR NIAE OF RECARD O BEACTEG, FACE-HARING, BELIARTLITY TWIAL OF EREEN TERTINE.
13] U3 WHILET CEMINTG N TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWIDG OF ANY ONE DIEASLED HMECHAMICALLY VHOPELLAD VERICLE.

* Limimdons mndarmd inaparative by Secton § of e Mot Vehicks (Theg-Pamy Misks ang Compensation] Aot (Chapber TIE)
. ama Segiion 35 of the fioad Transpon At 1567 (Melsyxe), 8% not o be included onder these headings.

WWe hereby Certify mat the peiicy 1o whicn e Cenficate relzies s Esued In accortance with the provisions of the Moler Vehide
(Thitg-Farty ks and Compemaiion) Act (Chapler 185) and Par IV of ihe Roed Tresgor Ad, (90T (Malaysia), Picase see revame
Fer GHINA TAIPING INSUSANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD,

Counturigaed By

Auhoneod Cifoor Auhotead Sgnaory

3 fvsen o BULO0 Sgingieal Tower Slogopore BTFECS  Tel AN G111 Fac G225 3557 Wibaele: wwwr 35 crlaiping eom

Page Bl 17

- s 17



12=11=-18] 16: 08 - 117

Accident Sketeh Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please roport correctly the detolls of the accident to speed up the daims process.
2. This Form must be leted by the Po the gad Delvar,

1. Information provided must be as truthlul and accurate a3 posible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhokding of maturial
Tzcty may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4, The lssue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies i net an admission of pelicy lability on the part of the Insurance

E. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managemant Centre established by the Gennral InsUrance
Association of Sngapare [GIA] for srchiving and tnat coples of this repart will lora fee be made svailable upon application by
mtgredted partied,

7, By the lodgment of this report to the insurens, you harety consent 1o the srchiving of this repart at the centre and to coples of
the report being made available aforesaid.

2, Consert under the Personal Duta Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent than

i8]

iB)
le)

{d)

(e}

My nsurer, my workshop and the General Insumnce Associaton of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitiod to collect, use,
diecioee and/for orocess my personal datafpersonal informationset out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {cofincdvety the “Persanal tnformatian®) and discdose and transter such
Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have irsured wehicle(s) Involved in this sccident |all ingurer(s) whe have insured
vehicie(s) invoived In this sceident shall be caliectively referred to o8 the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant govermment agency/autharty [such & tha police], for the purpedes)
of :

(i} processing, handiing and/or deating with my claims induding the settlement ol the claima and any necessary
investigation relating to the claima;

(i} inwestigating the accident anddor my claim;
(i} cmrrying out and/or dealing with iy Instrections or responding Lo any enguiries by meg

(iv] administering my claims {induding the malling of cormespondence, STALEMMNTS, IMvajces, repors of nothoes to me,
which could invalve disciosure of certain persons! data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as cn the
external cover of envelopes/mall peckages); and/or

{v) complying with appilcable law in admintstering. processing, handling and/for dealing with my elains, {collectively the
~Purposes”)

ali insurer|s) whao have Insyred vehicle(s] invabeed in this acrident and the Insurery” nwsypers flaw firms, mey/are permitted
to collect, use, diiclose snd/or process my Personal information lor one o more of the 2bove Purposes; and

my Persanal Information may/an be disclosed by sy of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or
agentinduding the: lewyers/law frms), which may be sited outslde ol Singapore, for cne or more of the above Puiposes.

my Personal information will alse be collected and used o compils claim history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management In present and all future clalms.

the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / dsdosed:

i} tooll insurers snd/or any other third partics that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulstors, lw enforcement and government sgencies a3 ressonably required for the purposes stated, of

(i} for complymg with reguirerments undar any regulttions, bus or court orders.

Pnﬁq__de#': Slgnature

w‘l re Personnel's Signaturs
Dte & Time: [ diver s not the pulicyholder) f

Date £ Tirme: MRIC/FIN

Page 11 o 77

7



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
SKETCH-PLAN
= D
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DESCRIBE COIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Hetor -zﬁf,hx!;,_ r;.mf T/ﬁagz;azczy’uw.

‘oregaing particulars ase true in every respect

4 4
i Personnel's Hignature

Palcyholder’s Sgnature L mzﬂs--'rﬁt fheporting
(1 drhver I8 mat the galicyhaider) Kame
Date & Time- NRIC/FIN Mo -
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111 Balestier Rosg =10-01 Rocco Baester Singapore 129928
Tel: (65) 6256 5295 Fas (64) 6257 6407 Email: ethtanllEsingnet.com sq | ettianbBfgmail com
Mobile: &5 SETI058S ' +55 3788 9808 | +RS 96999248
Company Registration MNo: 401585000
PRO

Consultants to Motor industry, Automobiie

PLUS H-:onlw:ﬁ:” !:ucull Ing :
AUTOMOBILE Aﬂfmrimqmn.l-'n:mt:r:w' =<
ENGINEER Licensod Appraisers.
o | INVOICE NO. 29726
MW/s Fastweld Fngineering Construction
Pte Lid OUR REFERENCE PP/ET/CT.4971 . TP .&~19
c/o B.I;cd-: 38 Woodlands Industrial Park El YOUR REFERENCE Third Party
;'0-; P 57700 DATE 25 April 2019

VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO @ GY 4971 G
VEHICLE MAKE /MODEL . Nissan Cabstar 3,00

TO INSPECTION/APPRAISAL FEES
TO AFFIRM AFTFIDAVIT ON

TO COURT ATTENDANCE ON S 108000
TO REINSPECTION FEES

TO PHOTOGHRAPHY

TO TRANSPORTATION CHARGES & follow-up reinspection

=

=

OTHERS (SPECIFY)
SINGAFCEE ITLLARS: (NE THOUSAND & FORTY ONLY

|}

EBDQD E

lor PRO PLUS AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERS



221 Balestier Road #10-01, Rocca Balestier, Singapore 329228
Tel +B5 6T07 8932 Fax: +B5 6352 6A02
Mobike ; +65 8673 0595 | +65 9788 G809

E-mail: ethianBB@singnel com sg Email ethtanB8B8@gmail.com
Company Registration No - 40156500M

PRO -

" PFLUS
AUTOMOBILE Cansultants to Moler Industry, Automabile
EMGINEERS Engineers, Claims investigators, Accident

Reconstruction Specialists, Insurance Loss
Agsessors/ Adjusiors, Valuvers And
Licensed Appraisers.

Our Ref : PP/ET/CT.4971.TP.4-19
25 April 2019

M/s Fastweld Engineering Construction Pte Ltd
c/o Block 38 Woodlands Industrial Park El
#05-01
Singapore 757700
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

Re: Third Party Claim
Vehicle Registration No, GY 4971 G

We refer to your instruction 1o appraise the above-mentioned vehicle on 31 October 2018.

A slalic inspection was carried out and our report is enclosed for your perusal. The estimated
repair costs submitted by Messrs GMA Automotive Services for $19,771.10 as per our
attached schedule has been rechecked thoroughly by us against the actual damages sustained
on the vehicle, and we recommend the replacements and rectifications accordingly.

Our revised quotation for the repair is $11,825.18. In our opinion, we consider it to be
excessive. We, therefore, recommend a contract lump sum repair cost. This is more
economical than to have the vehicle repaired on a parts by/for parts basis. Invanably, the

motor repairer has the prerogative/option for the recommended replacement components to
either be repaired or be replaced .

We have negotiated with the repairer and they have agreed to repair this vehicle for
$9,000.00 NETT which, in our opinion is fair and reasonable.

The repairer has agreed 1o undertake the repairs to your requirements at the recommended
contract lJump sum. However, we have not given authonisation and instruction to the repairer
to proceed with the repairs .

The entire repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within a reasonable period of
10 ( ten ) days , excluding weekends and public holidays.

We are reverting the matter to you for a decision, and enclosed is our invoice for services
rendered.

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any quenes on this matter.

Very truly yours,
PRO PLUS AUTOMOIKLY

Errol Tanp— :
Licensed Appraiser & Ah{lghobile Engineer

Encls: :

The information contained in these documents may be privileged snd conlidental, and 1s Intended for the exclusive use ol the addressee

designation. If you sre oot the addressee, any enclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communicaticn i

atrictly prohibited. If you have received this survey sepan in error please contact us immediately by ielephane 5o thai we can amange for its
retum.




PRO
PLUS

AUTOMOBILE

ENGINEERS

To: M/s Fastweld Engineering Construction Pte Lid

221 Balestier Road #10-01, Rocca Balestier. Singapore 329628
Tel, +65 6707 8932 Fax: +65 6352 6802

Mabile  +65 9673 0595 | +65 ST6E 5609

E-mall: ethtanB&Esingnel com.sg Emall sthianBAggmail com
Company Registration No : 40156500M

Consuyltants to Motor lndusiry. Automobile
Engineers, Claims fnvesfigators, Accident
Reconstruction Speciallsts, Insurance Loss

Assessors  Adjusters, Valvers And

Liconsed Appraisers.

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

c/o Block 38 Woodlands Industnal Park E1

#05-01

Singapore 757700

Instrucied By

Date of Assignment
Date of Accident
Date of Inspection
MName of Warkshop
Place of Inspection

Mr Cleon Cheng

31 October 2018

23 October 2018

01 November 2018

GMA Auvtomotive Services

Block 38 Woodlands Industrial

Purk El
#05-01
Singapore 757700

PARTICULARS OF DAMAGED VEHICLE

Registration Number
MakeMuodel

Year of Manuf/Reg
Engine Number
Chassis Frame Number
Class/Type

Colour

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION

Gieneral Condition
Pamntwork
Foothrakes

Steening
Undercamage (Front)
Undercarmage (Rear)

GY 4971 G

Nissan Cabstar 3.0D
2005

QD32205467
INISF423Z20854053
Lorry ( Metal Body )
Metallic Gold

OF VEHICLE

Grood
Good
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable

TYRE CONDITIONS ON VEHICLE

Fromt (Size)
MAKE

Resir (Size)
MAKE

SPARE (Size]
MAKE

Type of Road Wheels

195R15
Aglis

15SRI1I2X 2
Falken

Stndard

Insured

Policy Number

Claim Number

Our Reference

Own Damage/Sum Insured
Excess :

Third Party/Insce Company

Date . 25 April 2019

- PP/ETICT 4971 TP 4-19

Odometer Reading 447 B61 Km
Radio/Cassetie/CD : Fmed

Air Conditioner :  Fitted

View Mirrors Fited -O/s & nfs
Seat Belis Fitted -Front only
Other Assessones

(Specify)

Any Apparent Engine
Modifications

Market Value

Scrap Value (PARF/IOMV)

NEAR SIDE OFF SIDE

60% X6 0% 60% X6 0%

NOTE- The above percentages represent the estimated remaining life of the tyre threads
* Denores damaged component/s



PRO PLUS AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERS
IMPACT OF VEHICLE

Direction of Impact (—)

Damages sustained were consistent with the

subject - vehicle being involved in a

collision with another vehicle and the )
impact was delivered onto the ofs front FROMI
portion of the vehicle. Apparently, the o/s

front wheel was struck-upon, thus,

damaging its ofs suspension members & '
steering mechanisms, thus misaligning its NEAR SIDE
whee| camber/geometry

SYNOPSIS OF DAMAGES RESULTANT FROM THE ACCIDENT

| Damage Areas

Damages sustained were the cabin assembly- distorted, front suspension members o/s- bent/buckled/twisted,
steering column/shaft- bent/twisted, air conditioner condenser & radiator assemblies- bent/distorted, front cross-
member- bent/buckled and front chassis member- benttwisted etc.

Note - Follow-up reinspection of damaged components & works-in-progress on 20 January 2019.

Follow-up reinspection of vehicle on 22 January 2019 after spray painting & noted thar the listed
components as per our recommendations were replaced and repaired accordingly.

ESTIMATE

The estimate submitted by M/s GMA Automotive Services as per schedule attached has been
revised and scrutinised, and in our opinion, we consider it to be fair and reasonable. The repairers have agreed 1o
undertake the repairs 1o the owner's satisfaction at our revision. As instrucied, we havefhave not authorised the repairs

Repairer's Onur

Estimate Recommendation
Spare Pans 15571.40 9185.18 | Estimated number of
Labour Charges 1500.00 800.00 days for repairs: 10
Paint Wark 1500.00 1000.00 -
Towing Charges 120.00 70.00 | Number of photographs
Others 1080.00 770.00 taken at time of
TOTAL 19771.40 11825.18 statie inspection: 65

Remarks: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs on a contract lump sum of
$9,000.00 NETT corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray
painting charges. Invariably, the motor repairer has the prerogative/option
for the recommended replacement components to either be repaired or be
replaced,

NOTE: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection.Any discrepancies or unseen damage/s should be
notified with the company within 7 (seven) days from the date thereaf Otherwise, the revised amount should deem 1o
be valid.



PRO PLUS AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERS

Continuation Sheet No: |

APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE i e
Registration No: GY 4971 G
Your Reference:
, " Comments/ Repairer's Revised
S/No | Qty Descriptions Condition Estimale Amount
$¢ $¢
BARTS REPLACEMENT- LIST [TEMS
I 1pe Cabin assembly [ shell | assembly Distorted 7 10500.00 F[Hcfr.r special
nett ilems )
2 1pe Engine mounting o/s Split by impact / 65.10 [ Refer w-u::ial]
L nett items
3 1pc Engine mounting n's Split by impact 65.10 | Refer special ]
nett jtems
4 lpc Transmission mounting Split by impact A BE.20 | Reler special )
nett items
5 Ipc | Steering shaft Benvstiffened 583.40 S83.40
6 | tpc | Steering box assembly Distorted 147270 147270
7 1pe Air conditioner condenser Bent/distoried ./~ 645.10 64510/
8 Ipe | Air conditioner fan assembly Sandwiched/jammed 4~ 34120 34120/
9 Ipc | Radiator assembly Benvdistorted  ~~ 587.40 587.40
10 | pe Radistor cowling ( top) Cracked -~ 48.00 48.00
I I pe Radiator cowling { lower) Cracked -~ 48.00 48.00
12 | 1pe | Radiator fan blade Sandwiched/chafed 7| 136,80 136,80
14581.00 3862.60
Less - 30% by Pro Plus Automobile 1158.78
Engincers
14581.00 2703.82
Sub - Total 14581.00 2703.82




PRO PLUS AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERS

Continuation Sheet No: 2
APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE
Registration No:  GY 4971 G
Your Reftrence:
: Y, o Comments/ Repairer’'s Revised
S/No | Qty Descriptions Condition Estimate Amount
S ¢ S ¢
B 14581.00 | 270382
| | pe Front shock nbsorber ofs Benttwisted / 195.50 195.50
2 I pe | Front lower arm ols Benvbuckled «~ 187.50 187.50
3 1 pe Front stay bar ofs Buckled -~ 67.10 67.10
4 tpe | Front knuckle ofs Buckled - 391.10 391.10
5 I pe Front knuckle bearing ofs Essential - 111.20 111.20
952.40 952.40
Less © 10T by Pro Plus Automobile 95.24
Engineers
052,40 B57.16
NETT ITEMS
I 1 pe Cabin assembly | shell ] assembly Secondhand/ 0.00 550000 4
reconditioned
Z I pe Engine mounting a/s S0% depreciation 0.00 3285 4
3 I Engine mounting n/s 50 depreciation 0.00 1258 ~
4 I pe Transmission mounting 50% depreciation 0.00 44.10 ~
5 | pe Radiator coolant Essential 20,00 15.00 -
] l pe From licence plute Sarviceahle 15.00 Rejecied
Sub - Total 15571.40 9185.18




APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE

Registration No:

Your Reference:

GY 4971 G

PRO PLUS AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERS

Continuation Sheet No:

3

S/No | Qi

Descriptions

Comments/
Condition

Repairer's
Estimate

Revised
Amount

LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES

To towing charges utisiing king-dolly
equipment/platform carrier.

To disconnect front wire harness of
electrical components to facilitate repairs,
reconnect & check functions including to|
focus headlamps

To dismantlefrenew/install air conditioner|
condenser & radiator assembly includin
o dismantlefinstall pipes & hoses ete to
facilitate repairs & refill with refrigerant |
Climatuseur Rl134a specification | &
coolant respectively.

To haw/install cabin assembly | old &
secondhand unit |

To mount vehicle onto alignment bench,

set-up necessary 1ools & equipment and to)

calibrate front chassis members 1o

symmetrical dimensions.

[ Note: ' BLACKHAWK * chassis
alignment bench/equipment
available tn moter workshep |

To dismantle/renew the accident damaged
portions. To heat, cut/weld damaged body
panels & components including Lo heat,
knock-out, reshape, siraighlen, orientate,
restore & align repairable constituentsto
symmetrical dimensions.

To putty/primer application and spray
painting including touch-up affected areas
with polyurethane paint,

To rusiproofing & cavitics preservanon tof
the replaced and repuired panels.

B/F

e

$ ¢
15571.40

120000

SU.00

=000

500 ()

00,00

150600

150000

S ¢
9185.18

T IH] 4

w0 T

+atrth

250.00

T

BNLIK]

1000.00 -

Grand - Total

19771.40

1182518

Note:

contract lump sum of $9,000.00 NETT , corresponding

to supply of parts, labour and spray painting charges.

components to etther be repaired or be replaced.

utomobie Engineers 5 |

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at a Pro I:b\\s

Invariably, the motor repairer has the ERRHLW

prerogative/option for the recommended replacement p 4 o (Hons). UK

.G!"-'I__,}

Dip. Auto Engr. & Motor Trade Management UK
Automobile Engineer & Licensed Appraiser



vour Ret - GBF 1829P Fax 6538 3708

ourel - GY 497T1G/GMA/jp/c] Tel 3152 0982
pae .16 Novémber 2018 Emal - accident@kscgp.com
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd BY EMAIL ONLY

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 23 OCTOBER 2018
NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We are instructed by the owner of GY 4971G to notify you of a road traffic accident on 23
October 2018 at about 7.40 p.m. at the T- junction of Kranji Way with Sungei Kadut Drive,
involving our client’s vehicle registration number GY 4971G and vehicle registration number
GBF 1829P, which was insured by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore
accident statement is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds
to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any
intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether
you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply

from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without
further reference 1o you.

NB. Any settlement or offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our

client’s claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude client’s
driver/passenger from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

Yoaurs faithtully,
CL

Enc.



Your Ref  SEMO1Q1BMC/WG Fax 6538 3708

owRet  GY 4971G/GMA/jplel el 3152 0982
Date 19 November 2018 emal - accident(@ksegp.com
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD BY EMAIL ONLY

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 23 OCTOBER 2018
NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email dated

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead
we propose you to choose a surveyor from our client’s list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/mo. | Name of Surveyor Company Name

1. Errol Tan Pro Plus Automobile Engineers
2. Dave Chang Sincere Appraisal Services

3. Lee Kok Weng Lee Automobile Services

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date
hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor
survevors. You will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a
"single joint expert. We will inform you who the "single joint expert” is in due course.

If you object 0 our client’s list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to
instruct his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us
know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public
Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey
of the vehicle failing which our client will commence repairs thereafter without any further
notice or reference 10 vou. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed /
inspected at:

Address . GMA Automotive Services
Block 38 Woodlands Industrial Park El
#05-01
Singapore 757700

~ Cleon /9061 1218

Contact Person/Tel " Mr Cheng / 9386 6315

Yours faithfully,

CL



veur Ref : SEMO1018MC/WG
ourret : GY 497]G/GMA/jp/cl

Date 19 November 2018
| Acknowledgement
PR —
This is to confirm that | [Full Name of Surveyor] of
! I . _ [Surveyor’'s Company] have completed as follows:-
|
(a) Pre- Repair Survey/inspection on [Date] at [Timel.

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
‘ Company Stamp Date:

(b) Pre- Repair Surveyllnspection (during dismantling) on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:

(c) Re-inspection of new replacement part (part by part) on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:

(d) Post - Repair Surveyl/lnspection on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:




GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©S' Reglstration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE . .
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapora 048580

Phone: +65 6224 D010 Fax: +65 5224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday %am to Spm

SEARCH RESULTS
Dur Rel No: GR-19-075483
Date of Request 14/05/2018 Your Ref Na: GS/1B/5467IGMALIPIWS
KSCGP JURIS LLP
10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A
Keppel Tower
Singapore 089315
Dear SirfMadam,
Date of Accident: 23110/2018
Place of Accldent: KRANJ| WAY AND SUNGE|I KADUT
Client Vehicle No. GY4871G
With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found lo closely match your search criferia
REQ VEHICLE ACCIDENT LOCATION ACCIDENT DATE
GEF1829P JUNCTION KRANJI WAY X SUNGA| KADUT DRIVE 23/10/2018 20.00
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the Genaral Insurance Association ol
Smgapore snd we take no responsibility Tor their accuracy o contants and shall be under no Bability whatsoever for any loss or damage ansing out of
of in connaclion with the reparts or their iImages.

This is 3 compuler generaled documean! and requires no signature




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GmERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSMNCE Phone +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
T
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE O0 negistration No- M40DD17735

TAX INVOICE
Dur Ref Na. GR-19-076493
Date af Request 14/05/2019 Your Rel No: GS/MB/5467IGMAJIPANS
KSCGP JURIS LLP
10 Hee Chiang Road #13-034
Keppel Tower
Singapore 089315
Dear SirfMadam
Your Search Criteria:
Date of Accident: 23102018
Place of Accident: KRANJ WAY AND SUNGEI KADUT
Client Vehlcle No: GY43716
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S5)
E-File Search Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00

Thank You

This is a compular generaied document and requires no signature.

Far GIARMC Official use:
Date
[%] GIRO [ ] Cash | ] Chequa




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE rone o5 522¢ 0010 Fax: +65 622¢ 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: 400017733

TAX INVOICE

Ciur Refl No: GR-18-076498
Date of Reguest 14/06/2019 Your Raf No: GS/18/5467IGMALIPIWS

KSCGP JURIS LLP

10 Hpe Chiang Road #13-03A
rappel Tower |
Singapore 089315

Dear SinMadam.
Date of Accident: 2310/2018
Yahicle No; GY45T1G

Place of Accident; KRANJ WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGEl KADUT DRIVE
Involving Vehicle No:  GBF1829P

With reference to your application lor the accident repart, we have attached the lollowing accident reports as requested.

DOCUMENTS |ACCIDENT LOCATION PERDOC (S5) |QTY |AMOUNT (SS)
GHF1829P KRANJI WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE 14.00(1 13.08
GST Amaount ' 0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Indusive) 14.00

The images provided fo you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or conlents and shall be under no liability whalsoever lor any
loss or damage ansing out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Dale :
%] GIRO | | Cash | | Cheque



GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCLIATION

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapora 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday 8am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©ST Registration No: M400017735

Our Ref No GR-19-076498
Date of Roguest; 14/0572019

KSCGP JURISLLP

10 Hee Chiang Road #13-03A
Rappol Tower A
Singapore 089315

Dear SirfMadam,
Date of Accident 23an0/2018
Vahicke No GY42T1G

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No: GSMB/A4E6TIGMALIPIWS

Flace of Accident; KRANJI WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGE] KADUT DRIVE

Involving Vehicle No:  GBF1829P

With reference to application for the accident repart, we have attached the following acciden! repors as requested.

DOCUMENTS  |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S$) |QTY |AMOUNT (S$)

GBF1829P KRANJI WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE 14.00(1 13.08
GST Amount 4 0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Indusive) 14.00

Tne images prowded to you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the Genaral Insurance
Assodation of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no hability whatsoevor for any
loss or damage arising out of or m connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

nis i1s & computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use
[Tale b
|X] GIRO [ ] Cash | | Cheque
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ENTHY DATE & TIUE. 34100018 1441
SURMTTED B8Y- Toh Le Mg

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Puymss rapor t.:lllul'_‘.l': thar delads of the acodon| 1o Tpecd wp M8 CEMML PIOCEEE
2. Thia Forfrmust be complsted by the Palicyhalder and/or the Authorised Driver

3, infgematlon provided must be aa brutiful snd scouraio ss possible. Any witful misrepresenlation or witholding of matenal focts may Slow MIUBNCE companies 1o
rapuciate palicy liabiity

4, The issue and sceeptance of this Form by nturance companies |s not an sdmisalon of policy lobllity on the pan of Ihe incyrance companies

5. Any Talse reporting may be referred to the Police for imvestigation

&, This report will be forwarded by the maurers of the GLA Records Managerment Carire estabbshed by (he Goneral Ingurance Asgocialion of Singapore (GIA) Lor
archiving wnd that coples of this report will, for 2 fee, be made availsble upor appiicalion by inkelesies pares

7. By the lodgement of this repor ta he insurers, you heseby consant i (he sachivieg of this report ol the cenlre and lo copies of the reporn beng made availaole
Alofnsand

Cale Of Repart 24110/2018 16:41

Pate Of Accidem 23102016 20:00

Exact Location Of Acciden! JUNCTION KRANJ WAY X SUNGAI KADUT DRIVE
Counlry/Stale of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number GEF1828P

Insurad/Policyholder

Name Of Rogistered Cwnor CHI AGRI HOLDING PTELTD
Vehicle Particulars

Manulzcluier TOYOTA

Model OYMNA

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Mamea of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleal Policy NO

Policy Number VCAP2125368

Cover Note Number

Driver T = t=plal v
Nama of Drver YEO KIM TECK

NRIC Mo 51001200G

Address 180 VERDE CRESCENT

General Information of the Accident

Type O Accidant COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any olher matenal or properly damaged? YES

Numbear of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avatlable for attachment? YES

Wiis there any video caplured by Car Camera? MO

Vas there any sudio recorded? WO

Vahicle Rogistration Number GY23716



: ]
Venicle MakefModael/ Colaur

HName ol Driver

Insurance Cofnpany Nam

Mams YEOD KIM TECK

Injured persan in which vehicle? GEF 1628F

Name LIM SUE LANG

Inpatiatd pErsan in which vehicle BF1826P

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3
Mame YANTI
Injured person in which vehicle? GBF1828P

Page 2 of 18



Sketch Plan
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© IMPORTANT NOTICE
L Plesss report pomectly the decalis of the sacdent o speed 1 The detms process.

mmmh e HpeELEY B L POy e bl TS OF T PAWITASE S [y

3. information prowdes maust te o8 indhiul and scourgte o posslble. Any wilivl miarepresentation o withholding of meterty
ety My allow Rsurance companin (o repediste policy Babliiny,

f\J

4. The swe and srceptance of this Form by insurance companies i net an sdmiston of polioy abllity on they part o the Inaursnes
campanies.

& The report will be ferwarced iy the insurens of the GIA Records Managemaent Centra astablished by the Geners| Inursncs
Assodation of Singapare [G18] for ardhiving and that coples of this report will for s fee be made wvailablo upon spplication iy
Interested parthes.

1. hhh@mﬂnﬁmhnmnmhwmummnmuwuhmmmm-r
the report baing mads svelbde sturesstd.

f. Content unded the Ferwonsl Duts Protection Act [POPA)
| enderiand, sckmowladie agree and corpent that

o) My irmarer, my wonshop and the Generdl Insursnos Assodation of Singapace {"GIA“) mey/are permitted o collect,, e,
dnclore and/or process my personal data/personal informarion et out in this [Torm] and amy other pevsanal infarmation
prowvided by me or porsested by ney hnurer [collectiesly the Tersonal Infarmation”™) ind discloss and ransfer such
Personal information 1o o Iurer(s] whe have inamed welwcke{1] irvodved in this scoident (o8l nmrrer(s] whe have lnpueed
werhledels] lrvalved 6 s accidant 1hafl be collectivety refermed to the Tnsurerr”), e Inpurent’ ewyernLw fom, (e
Monecary Authoctty of Segaporeand any relevarnt povermement agency/mdiity (i a3 the polce), for The surposelt)
ol

[} processing, hansiing snd/er daaling wih my caims including the seftlement of the ciaims snd sny necessary
tartigetions relatiog 1o the daln,

Y ervestigatng the acoident snd/or rmy dakme;
(] cerying out andfor dealing with my Inptrecion of repaading m By et by e

(b adenaniszeving. 1y cams {incuding the rming of cormessindendon, s leinens, Ivoloos, Meports o ootioss 1o me,
whbch cold snvabes dactosure of oorain peronsl dats sbout me to bring sbeut delivery of the seme 23 wedl 53 on the
emtevral cover of eevelopen/meil paclages), snd/or

Hm:u.mh-m sdmimbtanng, pracesung. Handing snd/or Saadng with rmy ke (colieriivaty the

) el bmorer(s) who have e veincle(s] involved in this scoident snd twe kourery’ lawyers i finms, mey/ars permittss
to wnlledt, Lee, dhelace 2adfor process my Pensans information for one o mong of the sbove Purposes; snd

(c) oy Personal Information mar/can be diccosed by any ol the insurers and/or GIA 15 their thirg party service providess o
spentsiinciuing Ve tewver Y frm), which may be shed outite of Sngapars, for ooe o more of the sbove Purposs

() oy Pemonal information wit sleo be coliected and wed 10 compile daima history for tha purpass of Freud detscticn,
IRt on a0 Munsge ment in presert and afl futwe clelm

le) tha information 15 collecred yndet (€] sbove may be shares [ declasd:

i to sl insurers and/on sny odher Tird parties that ks b evahusting, imventigating. contretiing or miraging fud,
ragulstnn, bw erforoement Bnd goiemment gendies as renonsbly required for the purposes soted, of

i} for complvng s requirements chder any feguistang et o cort orden,

b, (peereln Padia Bk
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POLICE REPORT

Address:
190 VERDE CRESCENT SINGAPORE 688510

ﬁ"fm:mm: :
3 Conlaci No :
_NRIC NO/ 510012006 Home/Office: Mobie. GEAE4350

SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE

Weather. Road Surface: Road Speed Limit

Cl=ar Dy

Traffic Flow. Traffic Control: Traffic Volume.
m;. —_

Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed t,

Batween Moving Vehices - Head On ambulance.

= ag ul 18



POLICE REPORT

|
|

[FowmmaTine | I0M00 TECK PUAT HOSPTTAL Clags of Class ML

Drerg C=te of Expary. NIL
| Lience &

e . Expiry Date | |
Diane. | | 2anoaote )
L st Lewee |07 Cagroa o brpry | S 1

!‘ Brief Detaka.
O TIATETTE ot wtone 200003, | was driving GEF1E20F stong Ksarl wy turming ' Surge: Mads
D, wtee | et with n acocent with GY4U716 When | was laming ints Sungel Kadu! Dreve. e kary
mmmmmmummnw-qumwnmmﬁwmummm h
] Ressuled 0 boll) lemee B 8 head on colimion The polior end ambulance carmé (o The $oe0e gno
Ll Betited Bt my paisenger and myvef wid beetg senc b0 Koo Teck Pust Hosgial | had ines ana
ErauAss Fuiry wilh 2 taye me. My wife Fad tome neck ey and sitaalon with 7 dags mc Uy mad ha
*F ke o o bix eg with S dop me
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POLICE REPORT
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Addendum Sheet

GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CEMTRE
€ oWl Cuiay 01300 Slrgape DAFSE
I el (45) E214 0010 Fax [25) LYZA00A0

Quearating Hour | Menday 1@ Fruay, 000 - EF02
LIRS, wARLTEMEN | CEwTRL NN SESISO0I0G [ G ey, Wa. | WHENDOI TTES

IMPORTANTNOTE: Please submii the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report.
ADDENDUM
(A) PARTICULARSOFPERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:
Qriginal ReportNo ¢ M‘j'[.}l, #1373 E'f Vehicle Registration No: q i 1.{7.;1 ?P

Name(as shownm N : chi ﬁﬂ':' 'J“H"\f et {'H NRIC/FM fPassporthio ; 0 13356 ?Q_
twmmg»ﬁfww:mmmmm deléte as appropriate

Address . 190 Verds  Cercant Wlle Verdo B ﬁﬁ’n?
Contact (Tel) S Mobile No.:__1 64 5 810
EmilAddcess & N-A

Dt otacadens : 23| ol 30U L accidens: S0

Place of Actident - Mﬂ"l k?ﬂ“‘ “‘1_ X 9“,1"; tﬁ"'f p’“"
- v

Insurance Company: I.-i)'.ﬂ

(8) ADOITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:

Ihave made & report on the sbove mentioned accldent and would ke tolnclude additional Informationor
make the following amendments:

luoauktt*{‘omﬁu'mmiMﬂ}? by and

et b an Ay clim

p—
/Odqlnlder { Driver's Sigmh.re Reporting Personnel's Signature
lame,
MRIC/FINMNa.:
Date:

Page 18 ol 18



11182018 Vehicie Hub

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. GBF1829P As At 23 Oct 2018/ 19:40:00)

Liaw Fum Search Details

Search Reason: Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Flrm Casa No: GY4FT1G/GMALPITL

Larrort Gwier Details

Cwner 1D Type: Company

Owner ID 201429547C

Crwmer Name: CHI AGRI HOLDING PTELTD

Registered Address Type:  Private Resident!al (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Otfice Complewes
Registered Block/House No: 190

Registered Street Name:  VERDE CRESCENT

Registerad Unit No.: ¥

Registered Building Mame:  VILLA VERDE
Fegistered Postal Code: SBA510
Current Viehicle Detalls

Vehicke No: GBI 18277
Make Description™odel:  TOYOTA / TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
Insurance Compary Hame:  AXAINSURANCE FTELTD
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